FABORY

Technische Parameter

Durchmesser
Farbe

Material

Material technisch

Info

Technische Spezifikation

dl
D (mm)
Thickness

O-Ringe, d2=1,78mm Gummi
NBR 70° Shore A d2=1,78mm

4,76 MM
Artikelnummer
Marke
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. von 50
Standards

4.76 mm

Schwarz

Gummi

NBR 70° Shore A

d2=1,78mm
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38803.004.761
950357180484
27111900
8715492783639

Nur komplette
Verpackung

Technische Zeichnung



